
Västsvenskapokalen- 2018
-
Resultat final A

1 Fredrik  Thyberg Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ) 143 142 285 47 43 41 131 416 GM
2 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKF (VS) 145 138 283 47 46 37 130 413 SM
3 Henry Håkansson Eda SKF (VÄ) 144 136 280 48 45 39 132 412 BM
4 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG) 149 136 285 47 44 36 127 412
5 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF (VG) 148 130 278 50 42 38 130 408
6 Liselott Danielsson Värnamo SKF (SM) 142 125 267 48 44 39 131 398
7 Sven  Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ) 147 128 275 48 39 35 122 397
8 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF (VG)138 125 263 43 46 43 132 395
9 Eddie Johansson Värnamo SKF (SM) 141 121 262 49 43 39 131 393

10 Sture Allansson Stenungsund SKF (VS) 141 123 264 46 46 37 129 393
11 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf 142 124 266 46 41 38 125 391
12 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG (VG) 139 131 270 47 40 30 117 387
13 Leif Jakobsson Solberga Skf (VS) 139 111 250 45 40 34 119 369

Resultat final B
1 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ) 145 142 287 48 0 41 89 376 GM
2 Lars Ewaldsson Göteborg SKG (VS) 146 135 281 48 0 46 94 375 SM
3 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ) 146 136 282 47 0 44 91 373 BM
4 Björn Boström Tibro SKF (VG) 137 136 273 48 0 42 90 363
5 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG (VG) 142 132 274 45 0 44 89 363
6 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ) 140 132 272 44 0 46 90 362
7 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF (VG) 144 134 278 43 0 41 84 362
8 Lars Jansson Göteborg SKG (VS) 138 133 271 45 0 42 87 358
9 Hans Arnqvist Gräsmarks Skf (VÄ) 137 129 266 44 0 35 79 345

Resultat final C
1 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby (VÄ) 138 143 281 46 0 49 95 376 GM
2 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skf (VÄ) 143 140 283 47 0 46 93 376 SM
3 Mats Gustavsson Tvååker (HA) 141 136 277 48 0 47 95 372 BM
4 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG) 133 137 270 46 0 45 91 361
5 Tobias Hillqvist Maristads Skg (VG) 128 134 262 43 0 46 89 351

Klassvis

Resultat G 15
1 Philip Hillqvist Mariestad SKG (VG) 49 46 41 136 48 49 46 143 279
2 Isak Riggmyr Mariestad SKG (VG) 48 38 44 130 38 38 45 121 251

Resultat G 1
1 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skf (VÄ) 48 48 47 143 45 48 47 140 283



Resultat G 2
1 Anna Ahlgren Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG)47 46 47 140 47 43 42 132 272
2 Tobias Hillqvist Maristads Skg (VG) 43 42 43 128 43 46 45 134 262

Resultat G 3
1 Hans Arnqvist Gräsmarks Skf (VÄ) 46 47 44 137 49 47 33 129 266
2 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud Skf 44 45 46 135 49 44 37 130 265

Resultat G 4
1 Sven  Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ) 50 48 49 147 47 41 40 128 275
2 Tommy Westlund Mariestad SKG (VG) 46 47 46 139 47 43 41 131 270
3 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud Skf 48 46 48 142 47 49 28 124 266
4 Sture Allansson Stenungsund SKF (VS) 46 48 47 141 48 44 31 123 264
5 Kasper Svensson Eggvena - Bråttensby SKF (VG)45 45 48 138 45 41 39 125 263
6 Eddie Johansson Värnamo SKF (SM) 48 47 46 141 47 39 35 121 262
7 Leif Jakobsson Solberga Skf (VS) 48 47 44 139 44 42 25 111 250
8 Magnus Lindqvist I2 (VÄ) 48 48 46 142 44 41 19 104 246

Resultat G Elit
1 Fredrik  Thyberg Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ) 49 50 44 143 46 50 46 142 285
2 Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG) 50 49 50 149 47 48 41 136 285
3 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKF (VS) 49 48 48 145 49 48 41 138 283
4 Henry Håkansson Eda SKF (VÄ) 48 48 48 144 49 47 40 136 280
5 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF (VG) 50 48 50 148 50 42 38 130 278
6 Liselott Danielsson Värnamo SKF (SM) 48 47 47 142 46 40 39 125 267

Resultat G 55
1 Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF (VÄ) 48 48 49 145 49 48 45 142 287
2 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ) 50 50 46 146 49 46 41 136 282
3 Lars Ewaldsson Göteborg SKG (VS) 48 49 49 146 49 48 38 135 281
4 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF (VG) 48 49 47 144 48 42 44 134 278
5 Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG (VG) 47 50 45 142 44 49 39 132 274
6 Björn Boström Tibro SKF (VG) 47 44 46 137 46 47 43 136 273
7 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke SKF (VÄ) 47 46 47 140 44 47 41 132 272
8 Lars Jansson Göteborg SKG (VS) 45 45 48 138 45 45 43 133 271

Resultat G 65
1 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG)45 43 47 135 46 45 45 136 271
2 Lars Augstsson Sörby Odensberg SKF (VG)43 39 45 127 45 42 42 129 256

Resultat G 70
1 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby (VÄ) 46 45 47 138 49 46 48 143 281
2 Mats Gustavsson Tvååker (HA) 48 48 45 141 46 45 45 136 277

Resultat G 75
1 Per Strandh Mariestad SKG (VG) 47 45 41 133 47 45 45 137 270



Resultat Lagt 1
1 Värmland 725

Sven  Fäldt Storfors SKF 147
Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke SKF 146
Jan Erik Fäldt Storfors SKF 145
Henry Håkansson Eda SKF 144
Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmarks Skf 143

2 Västergötland 723
Roger Strandh Mariestad SKG 149
Mikael Persson Saleby SKF 148
Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 144
Ingemar Gustavsson Skövde SKG 142
Anna Ahlgren Sörby Odensberg SKF 140

3 Västsvenska 709
Lars Ewaldsson Göteborg SKG 146
Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKF 145
Sture Allansson Stenungsund SKF 141
Leif Jakobsson Solberga Skf 139
Lars Jansson Göteborg SKG 138
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